County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOGRE

MOORE

Selected -
Election

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

Name

GIPSON, KENNETH

EDWIN

GIPSCN, BERNICE

MARIE

IRLBECK, COLLEEN T .

RICE, NANCY

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

ApDD
Received
Date

02/09/2024

02/09/2024

01/22/2024

01/18/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

02/16/2024

02/16/2024

02/16/2024

02/16/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Precinct

203

203

101

201

Residence
Address

918 HILLSIDE
HARBOR BAY
FRITCH TX
79036-4028

918 HILLSIDE
HARBOR BAY
FRITCH TX
79036

108 ELM
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029

413 BRICKEY
ROAD DUMAS
TX 79029~
3560

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

AREM




