County Name	Selected - Election	Name	Party	App Received Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	GIPSON, KENNETH EDWIN	Republican	02/09/2024	02/16/2024	ACCEPTED	203	918 HILLSIDE HARBOR BAY FRITCH TX 79036-4028	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	GIPSON, BERNICE MARIE	Republican	02/09/2024	02/16/2024	ACCEPTED	203	918 HILLSIDE HARBOR BAY FRITCH TX 79036	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	IRLBECK, COLLEEN T	Republican	01/22/2024	02/16/2024	ACCEPTED	101	108 ELM AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	RICE, NANCY	Republican	01/18/2024	02/16/2024	ACCEPTED	201	413 BRICKEY ROAD DUMAS TX 79029- 3560	ABBM